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FIRST LAST INSTITUTION ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP EMAIL PHONE
Nicolette Christensen Arcadia	University 450	S.	Easton	Rd. Glenside,	PA	19036 christen@arcadia.edu 215-572-2909

Robert Fisher Belmont	University 1900	Belmont	Blvd. Nashville,	TN	37212 bob.fisher@belmont.edu 615-460-6793

Chris	 Kimball California	Lutheran	University 60	W.	Olsen	Rd. Thousand	Oaks,	CA	91360 president@callutheran.edu 805-493-3100

J.	Timothy	 Cloyd Drury	University 900	N.	Benton	Ave. Springfield,	MO	65802 jtcloyd16@drury.edu 417-873-7201

Fayneese	 Miller Hamline	University 1536	Hewitt	Ave. St.	Paul,	MN	55104 president@hamline.edu 651-523-2202

William	R. Harvey Hampton	University 100	E.	Queen	Street Hampton,	VA	23668 presidentsoffice@hamptonu.edu 757-727-5231

Robert	L. Niehoff	S.J. John	Carroll	University 1	John	Carroll	Blvd. University	Heights,	OH	44118 president@jcu.edu 216-397-4281

Brennan O'Donnell Manhattan	College 4513	Manhattan	College	
Parkway

Riverdale,	NY	10471 brennan.odonnell@manhattan.edu 607-274-3111

Daan Braveman Nazareth	College 4245	East	Avenue Rochester,	NY	14618 dbravem7@naz.edu 585-389-2004

Troy	D.	 Hammond North	Central	College PO	Box	3063 Naperville,	IL	60540 tdhammond@noctrl.edu 630-637-5454

Daniel	A. DiBiasio Ohio	Northern	University 525	South	Main	St. Ada,	OH	45810 d-dibiasio@onu.edu 419-772-2030

Thomas	W. Krise Pacific	Lutheran	University 112180	Park	Street	S. Tacoma,	WA	98447 pres@plu.edu 253-535-7101

Donald	J.	 Farish Roger	Williams	University One	Old	Ferry	Rd. Bristol,	RI	02809 dfarish@rwu.edu 401-254-3201

George	E. Martin St.	Edward's	University 3001	South	Congress	Ave. Austin,	TX	78704 georgem@stedwards.edu 512-448-8411

Andrew Westmoreland Samford	University 800	Lakeshore	Drive Birmingham,	AL	35229 tawestmo@samford.edu 205-726-2727

Susan Scrimshaw The	Sage	Colleges 45	Ferry	St. Troy,	NY	12180 scrims@sage.edu 518-244-2214

Kevin Quinn	S.J. The	University	of	Scranton 800	Linden	St Scranton,	PA	18510 presidentquinn@scranton.edu 570-941-7500

Thomas	A. Kazee University	of	Evansville 1800	Lincoln	Ave. Evansville,	IN	47722 president@evansville.edu 812-488-2151

Devorah Lieberman University	of	La	Verne 1950	Third	Street	 La	Verne,	CA	91750	 president@laverne.edu 909-593-3511
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Steven	H. Kaplan University	of	New	Haven 300	Boston	Post	Road West	Haven,	CT	06516 skaplan@newhaven.edu 203-932-7276

Mark	A. Heckler Valparaiso	University 1700	Chapel	Drive Valparaiso,	IN	46383 Mark.Heckler@valpo.edu 219-464-6776

Richard Guarasci Wagner	College One	Campus	Road Staten	Island,	NY	10301 guarasci@wagner.edu 718-390-3131

Steven Morgan Westminster	College 1840	South	1300	E. Salt	Lake	City,	UT	84105 smorgan@westminstercollege.edu 801-832-2550

Julie Wollman Widener	University One	University	Place Chester,	PA	19013 jewollman@widener.edu 610-499-4100


